Descripcién

Cumplimiento estandar
Tamafo / Peso

Line Art 2D

Cdédigo De Articulo

Especificaciones

KRT-WH 3X HDL 38

KRT-WH 32X HDL 38

CARRITO CON RUEDAS PARA 3 HDL 38

Safety agency CE compliant
Peso 20 kg / 44.09 Ibs

“17.561

550
[21.65]

[28.31]

719

VISTA 3D / 3D VIEW

KART WITH WHEELS KRT-WH 3X HDL 38

|

13360430 KRT-WH 3X HDL 38 EAN 8024530016777

Products are continually improved. All specifications are therefore subject to change without notice.



